1
STAFF REPORT
WEST ALLIS PLAN COMMISSION
Wednesday, October 25, 2023
6:00 PM
Watch: https://www.youtube.com/user/westalliscitychannel
5.  Site, Landscaping, and Architectural Design Review for Pan-Asia Supermarket, a proposed
General Retail use, at 6900 W. Greenfield Ave. (Tax Key No. 439-0001-007)

TD516150EN
April 14, 2023 3:52 PM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: ENC-SA1C-740-U-T4W-GM-ULG-HA-ZW-SWPD4BK
Domestic Preferences 25 Product Family 1
Light Engine
Color Temperature Voltage Distribution Finish
Configuration
Drive
Current
[Blank]=Standard
BAA= Buy American Act
TAA= Trade Agreements
Act
ENC= Entri Round Clean
ENT= Entri Triangle
Reveals
ENV= Entri Round
Reveals
SA1=1 Square A=350mA
B=450mA
C=600mA
D=800mA
E=1000mA
F=1200mA
722=70CRI, 2200K 3
727=70CRI, 2700K 3
730=70CRI, 3000K 3
735=70CRI, 3500K
740=70CRI, 4000K
750=70CRI, 5000K 3
760=70CRI, 5700K 3
827=80CRI, 2700K 3
830=80CRI, 3000K 3
835=80CRI, 3500K 3
U=UNV
(120-
277)
1=120
2=208
3=240
4=277
8=480
9=347
T2=Type II
T3=Type III
T4FT=Type IV Forward Throw
T4W=Type IV Wide
SL2=Type II w/Spill Control
SL3=Type III w/Spill Control
SL4=Type IV w/Spill Control
SLL=90° Spill Light Eliminator Left
SLR=90° Spill Light Eliminator Right
BZ=Bronze
AP=Grey
BK=Black
DP= Dark Platinum
GM= Graphite Metallic
WH=White
Options (Add as Suffix) Accessories (Order Separately) 26